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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 15.03.2015.

Prizma/lIHS

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Zakrevskis Karlis 20.09.1993.
V |Bikars Ints 31.01.1992.
A |Bérzins Juris 25.04.1995.
A |Kolcins Edvins 03.10.1992.
A |Zemnieks Roberts 15.02.1996.
A [Pleskacovs Hedijs 10.08.1993.
A |Briska Ricards 29.11.1995.
A |Dudins Vladislavs 09.03.1992.
A |Lukasevskis Janis 09.07.1970.
A |Tiltin$ Martins 26.06.1996.
A |Freimanis Mikelis 17.09.1992.
A |Bogdanovs Mihails 18.09.1976.
U |Petersons Janis 11.10.1985.
U |Glazkovs Romans 20.04.1984.
U |(Bernhards Ricards 18.04.1997.
U |Balakuns Viadislavs 02.10.1988.
U |Lobacevs Viktors 30.04.1986.
U [|Voicescuks Niks Sandis 03.11.1997.
U |Piskunovs Sergejs 31.12.1992.
U |Precenieks Stanislavs 04.05.1991.
U |Ancitis Oskars 20.01.1997.
U |Grinbergs Sandis 25.12.1995.
U [Pauce Aigars 27.03.1993.
U |Brants Karlis 05.12.1990.
U |[Tilla Toms 19.09.1990.
U |Kepals Mareks 27.07.1992.
U |Koklins Mihails 20.07.1985.
U [Hvorostinins Vitalijs 17.08.1992.
U |Bonéenkovs Mihails 20.08.1997.
U |Priede Bruno 24.05.1997.

Sagatavots 21.12.2025. 08:50:01

’age not foupd

or type unknown

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




